
Pairing & 
By The Glass



Curated Pairing

OUR BEVERAGE PAIRINGS ARE CRAFTED TO COMPLEMENT THE JOURNEY OF FLAVOURS IN

OUR TASTING MENU. CHOOSE BETWEEN THE ANGGUR PAIRING, FEATURING HAND-SELECTED

INTERNATIONAL WINES, OR THE HARUM PAIRING, A TRIBUTE TO LOCAL RICE WINES AND

JAPANESE SAKE. EACH SELECTION REFLECTS OUR PASSION FOR BALANCE, DEPTH, AND

DISCOVERY.

Anggur Pairing

HALF - RM 200 (3 Glasses) 

FULL - RM 300 (6 Glasses)

HALF - RM 200 (3 Glasses)
 FULL - RM 300 (6 Glasses)

Harum Pairing
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Sake

NV

2023

NV

KUHEIJI, LA MAISON, JUNMAI DAIGINJO | YAMADANISHIKI

KUHEIJI, SAUVAGE, JUNMAI DAIGINJO | OMACHI

CHIYOGIKU, TARUZAKE | YAMADANISHIKI

RM 80

RM 85

RM 75

Champagne

NV

NV

NV

PLOYEZ-JACQUEMART, EXTRA QUALITY, BRUT

PHILIPPONNAT, ROYALE RÉSERVE , BRUT NATURE | PINOT NOIR BLEND

BRUNO PAILLARD, BLANC DE BLANCS, GRAND CRU, EXTRA BRUT 

| CHARDONNAY

RM 120

RM 120

RM 170

White

2023

2023

2023

2023

BALTHASAR RESS, HATTENHEIMER SCHÜTZENHAUS, OFF DRY | RIESLING

EARTHSONG, DILLON’S POINT | SAUVIGNON BLANC

RAFAEL PALACIOUS, LOURO | GODELLO

SUERTES DEL MARQUÉS, TRENZADO | LISTAN BLANCO

RM 80

RM 85

RM 90

RM 85

Orange

2022 ZEROINE MAGEWRIE | GEWURZTRAMINER BLEND RM 90

Red

2019

2013

2020

2017

2022

ARPEPE GRUMELLO, ROCCA DE PIRO, VALTELLINA SUPERIORE |

NEBBIOLO

BODEGAS MARIANO J. LACORT, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA | TEMPRANILLO

CATENA ZAPATA, ARGENTINO | MALBEC

POGGIO SAN POLO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO | SANGIOVESE

THISTLEDOWN, OLD VINE, GORGEOUS GRENACHE | GRENACHE

RM 90

RM 100

RM 120

RM 130

RM 85

Specials By The Glass

Sweet
LOIMER, TROCKENBEERENAUSLESE | RIESLING2018 RM 50



Premium Tea
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Green - By The Pot
EARLY SPRING GREEN TEA
FRESH, VEGETAL, DELICATE

RM 45

Oolong - By The Pot
单丛凤凰鸭屎香 (YA SHI XIANG)
MELLOW, SWEET, LINGERING

蜜兰香 (MI LAN XIANG)
HONEY-ORCHID, BUTTERY

肉桂香 (ROU GUI XIANG)
TOASTY, CINNAMON, DRY-FINISH

RM 45

RM 45

RM 45

Non - Alcohol



Beverage List
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Junmai Daiginjo

Sake

Heritage Ferment

RM 360
TUAK ATELIER | SEASONAL FLAVOURS
SARAWAK, MALAYSIA

Tuak – Indigenous Rice Wine of Borneo
Handcrafted by Sarawak communities, tuak is fermented from glutinous rice and
natural yeast; reflecting centuries-old rituals and communal celebration. 

2024

2024

NV

NV

2022

RM 1550

RM 1750

RM 400

RM 350

RM 350

ARAMASA – PINK COSMO | KAIRYOSHINKO
AKITA

ARAMASA – ECRU, KIMOTO | KOMACHI
AKITA

KATSUYAMA - DATE 7, SEASON 2 EPISODE 3 | YAMADANISHIKI
MIYAGI

KUHEIJI, LA MAISON | YAMADANISHIKI
AICHI

KUHEIJI, SAUVAGE | OMACHI
AICHI

CARAFE  |  BOTTLE
RM 280
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Bubblies

Champagne

MV

NV

NV

RM 620

RM 680

RM 650

BRUNO PAILLARD, PREMIÈRE CUVÉE, EXTRA BRUT | CLASSIC BLEND 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

PHILIPPONNAT, ROYALE RÉSERVE, BRUT NATURE | PINOT NOIR BLEND
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

PLOYEZ-JACQUEMART, EXTRA QUALITY, BRUT | CLASSIC BLEND
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Champagne, Blanc de Blancs

2018

2010

RM 1100

RM 890

PASCAL AGRAPART, MINÉRAL, GRAND CRU, EXTRA BRUT | CHARDONNAY
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

PLOYEZ-JACQUEMART, EXTRA BRUT | CHARDONNAY
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Champagne, Vintage

2015

2015

RM 900

RM 1780

PHILIPPONNAT – 1522, GRAND CRU, EXTRA BRUT | PINOT NOIR BLEND
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

POL ROGER, SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL, BRUT | PINOT NOIR BLEND 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Champagne, Blanc de Noir

MARIE-COURTIN, RÉSONANCE, BLANC DE NOIR, 
EXTRA BRUT | PINOT NOIR
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

2020 RM 790 
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White
D. KUHEIJI, CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET | CHARDONNAY
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

D. MARC MOREY & FILS, BÂTARD-MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU | CHARDONNAY
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

D. JACQUES CARILLON, PULIGNY MONTRACHET | CHARDONNAY
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

D. LUCIEN CROCHET, SANCERRE, LE CHENE MARCHAND | SAUVIGNON BLANC
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

D. DE MONTBOURGEAU, L’ETOILE, CUVÉE SPECIALE | CHARDONNAY
JURA, FRANCE

THÖRLE, KALK & KREIDE, SAULHEIM | CHARDONNAY BLEND
RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY 

EGON MÜLLER, SCHARZHOFBERGER, VDP GROSSE LAGE, 
KABINETT, OFF DRY | RIESLING
MOSEL, GERMANY

BALTHASAR RESS, HATTENHEIMER SCHÜTZENHAUS, VDP ERSTE LAGE, 
KABINETT, OFF DRY | RIESLING
RHEINGAU, GERMANY

SCHLOSS JOHANNISBERG, GELBLACK, VDP GUTSWEIN,
DRY | RIESLING
RHEINGAU, GERMANY

TENUTA TERRE NERE, SANTO SPIRIT, ETNA BIANCO | CARRICANTE
SICILY, ITALY

EARTHSONG, SINGLE VINEYARD, DILLON’S POINT | SAUVIGNON BLANC
MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

SOALHEIRO, PRIMEIRAS VINHAS, MONÇÃO E MELGAÇO | ALVARINHO 
VINHO VERDE, PORTUGAL

RAFAEL PALACIOS, LOURO | GODELLO
VALDEORRAS, SPAIN

SUERTES DEL MARQUÉS, TRENZADO | LISTAN BLANCO 
CANARY ISLAND, SPAIN

2022

2022

2022

2020

2019

2023

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

2021

2023

2023

RM 1080

RM 4500

RM 790

RM 580

RM 500

RM 680

RM 1760

RM 400

RM 390

RM 650

RM 490

RM 430

RM 450

RM 400
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White
RM 470DOMAINE DE LA GYALTHANG, HIGH ALTITUDE | CHARDONNAY

YUNNAN, CHINA 

Minimal Intervention

RM 450ZEROINE MAGEWRIE | GEWURZTRAMINER , RIESLING
JURA, FRANCE

GUT OGGAU, ATANASIUS (ROT) | ZWEIGELT, BLAUFRÄNKISCH
BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA

BODEGAS BHILAR, PHINCA LALI, SINGLE VINEYARD | TEMPRANILLO BLEND
RIOJA, SPAIN

ENVÍNATE-LOUSAS, PARCELA SEOANE | MENCIA BLEND
GALICIA, SPAIN

RM 580

     RM 1090

RM 480

2023

Orange  | Skin Contact
2021

Red

2021

2016

2021

Sweet
2018

2016

NV

LOIMER, TROCKENBEERENAUSLESE | RIESLING | 375ML
NIEDERÖSTEREICH, AUSTRIA

J.J. PRÜM, BERNKASTELER LAY, AUSLESE, GOLDKAPSEL | RIESLING | 375ML
MOSEL, GERMANY

UMENOYADO, YUZU SAKE | YUZU | 720ML
NARA, JAPAN

RM 480

     RM 580

RM 250
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Red

D. KUHEIJI, SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE  | PINOT NOIR
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

D. MARC MOREY & FILS, CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, ROUGE | PINOT NOIR
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

D. RAYMOND USSEGLIO, CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE | GRENACHE
RHONE, FRANCE

CLOS DE GAMOT | MALBEC
CAHORS, FRANCE

D. LUCIEN CROCHET, CUVÉE PRESTIGE, SANCERRE, ROUGE | PINOT NOIR
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

MEYER-NÄKEL, GRAUWACKE, VDP ORTSWEIN, 
SPÄTBURGUNDER | PINOT NOIR
AHR, GERMANY

ARPEPE, GRUMELLO, ROCCA DE PIRO, VALTELLINA SUPERIORE | NEBBIOLO
LOMBARDY, ITALY

SUERTES DEL MARQUÉS, VIDUENO | FIELD BLEND 
CANARY ISLAND, SPAIN

THISTLEDOWN, OLD VINE, GORGEOUS GRENACHE | GRENACHE
SOUTH AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA

THISTLEDOWN, SANDS OF TIME, SINGLE VINEYARD | GRENACHE
MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA

THE SADIE FAMILY, SOLDAAT, CITRUSDAL MOUNTAIN | GRENACHE
OLIFANTS RIVER, SOUTH AFRICA

THE MASCOT, NAPA VALLEY | CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CALIFORNIA, USA

2021

2022

2019

2008

2015

2022

2019

2021

2022

2022

2023

2020

RM 650

RM 790

RM 590 

RM 680

RM 690

RM 490

RM 520

RM 550

RM 390

RM 550

RM 600

RM 800



Bin End
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Red

2016

2020

2017

2019

2021

2021

2017

2019

RM 450

RM 380

RM 500

RM 580

RM 350

RM 350

RM 650

RM 650

RIVERA, PUER APULIAE, CASTEL DEL MONTE, RISERVA | NERO DI TROIA
PUGLIA, ITALY

MERITXELL PALLEJA, NITA | GARNACHA BLEND
PRIORAT, SPAIN

MERITXELL PALLEJA, MAGRAN | GARNACHA
PRIORAT, SPAIN

JACKSON FAMILY – FREEMARK ABBEY, NAPA VALLEY | MERLOT 
CALIFORNIA, USA

BODEGAS CARO, AMANCAYA | MALBEC BLEND
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

FRASER GALLOP, ESTATE | CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA

YARRA YERING, DRY RED NO. 1 | CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA

CHATEAUX POMEAUX, POMEROL | MERLOT BLEND
BORDEAUX, FRANCE


