



Pairing &
By The Glass



Curated Pairing

OUR BEVERAGE PAIRINGS ARE CRAFTED TO COMPLEMENT THE JOURNEY OF FLAVOURS IN OUR TASTING MENU. CHOOSE BETWEEN THE ANGGUR PAIRING, FEATURING HAND-SELECTED INTERNATIONAL WINES, OR THE HARUM PAIRING, A TRIBUTE TO LOCAL RICE WINES AND JAPANESE SAKE. EACH SELECTION REFLECTS OUR PASSION FOR BALANCE, DEPTH, AND DISCOVERY.

Anggur Pairing

HALF - RM 200 (3 Glasses)

FULL - RM 300 (6 Glasses)

Harum Pairing

HALF - RM 200 (3 Glasses)

FULL - RM 300 (6 Glasses)

Specials By The Glass

Sake

NV	KUHEIJI, LA MAISON, JUNMAI DAIGINJO YAMADANISHIKI	RM 80
2023	KUHEIJI, SAUVAGE, JUNMAI DAIGINJO OMACHI	RM 85
NV	CHIYOGIKU, TARUZAKE YAMADANISHIKI	RM 75

Champagne

NV	PLOYEZ-JACQUEMART, EXTRA QUALITY, BRUT	RM 120
NV	PHILIPPONNAT, ROYALE RÉSERVE , BRUT NATURE PINOT NOIR BLEND	RM 120
NV	BRUNO PAILLARD, BLANC DE BLANCS, GRAND CRU, EXTRA BRUT	RM 170
	 CHARDONNAY	

White

2023	BALTHASAR RESS, HATTENHEIMER SCHÜTZENHAUS, OFF DRY RIESLING	RM 80
2023	EARTHSONG, DILLON'S POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC	RM 85
2023	RAFAEL PALACIOUS, LOURO GODELLO	RM 90
2023	SUERTE DEL MARQUÉS, TRENZADO LISTAN BLANCO	RM 85

Orange

2022	ZEROINE MAGEWRIE GEWURZTRAMINER BLEND	RM 90
-------------	--	--------------

Red

2019	ARPEPE GRUMELLO, ROCCA DE PIRO, VALTELLINA SUPERIORE 	RM 90
2013	NEBBIOLO	RM 100
2020	BODEGAS MARIANO J. LACORT, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA TEMPRANILLO	RM 120
2017	CATENA ZAPATA, ARGENTINO MALBEC	RM 130
2022	POGGIO SAN POLO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO SANGIOVESE	RM 85
	THISTLEDOWN, OLD VINE, GORGEOUS GRENACHE GRENACHE	

Sweet

2018	LOIMER, TROCKENBEERENAUSLESE RIESLING	RM 50
-------------	--	--------------





Premium Tea

Non - Alcohol

Green - By The Pot

EARLY SPRING GREEN TEA
FRESH, VEGETAL, DELICATE

RM 45

Oolong - By The Pot

单丛凤凰鸭屎香 (YA SHI XIANG)
MELLOW, SWEET, LINGERING

RM 45

蜜兰香 (MI LAN XIANG)
HONEY-ORCHID, BUTTERY

RM 45

肉桂香 (ROU GUI XIANG)
TOASTY, CINNAMON, DRY-FINISH

RM 45





Beverage List

Heritage Ferment

Tuak – Indigenous Rice Wine of Borneo

Handcrafted by Sarawak communities, tuak is fermented from glutinous rice and natural yeast; reflecting centuries-old rituals and communal celebration.

TUAK ATELIER | SEASONAL FLAVOURS
SARAWAK, MALAYSIA

CARAFE | BOTTLE
RM 280 RM 360

Sake

Junmai Daiginjo

2024	ARAMASA – PINK COSMO KAIRYOSHINKO AKITA	RM 1550
2024	ARAMASA – ECRU, KIMOTO KOMACHI AKITA	RM 1750
NV	KATSUYAMA - DATE 7, SEASON 2 EPISODE 3 YAMADANISHIKI MIYAGI	RM 400
NV	KUHEIJI, LA MAISON YAMADANISHIKI AICHI	RM 350
2022	KUHEIJI, SAUVAGE OMACHI AICHI	RM 350



Bubbliies

Champagne

MV	BRUNO PAILLARD, PREMIÈRE CUVÉE, EXTRA BRUT CLASSIC BLEND CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 620
NV	PHILIPPONNAT, ROYALE RÉSERVE, BRUT NATURE PINOT NOIR BLEND CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 680
NV	PLOYEZ-JACQUEMART, EXTRA QUALITY, BRUT CLASSIC BLEND CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 650

Champagne, Blanc de Blancs

2018	PASCAL AGRAPART, MINÉRAL, GRAND CRU, EXTRA BRUT CHARDONNAY CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 1100
2010	PLOYEZ-JACQUEMART, EXTRA BRUT CHARDONNAY CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 890

Champagne, Blanc de Noir

2020	MARIE-COURTIN, RÉSONANCE, BLANC DE NOIR, EXTRA BRUT PINOT NOIR CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 790
-------------	--	---------------

Champagne, Vintage

2015	PHILIPPONNAT – 1522, GRAND CRU, EXTRA BRUT PINOT NOIR BLEND CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 900
2015	POL ROGER, SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL, BRUT PINOT NOIR BLEND CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	RM 1780



White

2022	D. KUHEIJI, CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET CHARDONNAY BURGUNDY, FRANCE	RM 1080
2022	D. MARC MOREY & FILS, BÂTARD-MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU CHARDONNAY BURGUNDY, FRANCE	RM 4500
2022	D. JACQUES CARILLON, PULIGNY MONTRACHET CHARDONNAY BURGUNDY, FRANCE	RM 790
2020	D. LUCIEN CROCHET, SANCERRE, LE CHENE MARCHAND SAUVIGNON BLANC LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE	RM 580
2019	D. DE MONTBOURGEAU, L'ETOILE, CUVÉE SPECIALE CHARDONNAY JURA, FRANCE	RM 500
2023	THÖRLE, KALK & KREIDE, SAULHEIM CHARDONNAY BLEND RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY	RM 680
2022	EGON MÜLLER, SCHARZHOFBERGER, VDP GROSSE LAGE, KABINETT, OFF DRY RIESLING MOSEL, GERMANY	RM 1760
2023	BALTHASAR RESS, HATTENHEIMER SCHÜTZENHAUS, VDP ERSTE LAGE, KABINETT, OFF DRY RIESLING RHEINGAU, GERMANY	RM 400
2023	SCHLOSS JOHANNISBERG, GELBLACK, VDP GUTSWEIN, DRY RIESLING RHEINGAU, GERMANY	RM 390
2022	TENUTA TERRE NERE, SANTO SPIRIT, ETNA BIANCO CARRICANTE SICILY, ITALY	RM 650
2023	EARTHSONG, SINGLE VINEYARD, DILLON'S POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	RM 490
2021	SOALHEIRO, PRIMEIRAS VINHAS, MONÇÃO E MELGAÇO ALVARINHO VINHO VERDE, PORTUGAL	RM 430
2023	RAFAEL PALACIOS, LOURO GODELLO VALDEORRAS, SPAIN	RM 450
2023	SUERTES DEL MARQUÉS, TRENZADO LISTAN BLANCO CANARY ISLAND, SPAIN	RM 400



Minimal Intervention

White

2023 **DOMAINE DE LA GYALTHANG, HIGH ALTITUDE | CHARDONNAY** **RM 470**
YUNNAN, CHINA

Orange | Skin Contact

2021 **ZEROINE MAGEWRIE | GEWURZTRAMINER , RIESLING** **RM 450**
JURA, FRANCE

Red

2021 **GUT OGGAU, ATANASIUS (ROT) | ZWEIGELT, BLAUFRÄNKISCH** **RM 580**
BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA

2016 **BODEGAS BHILAR, PHINCA LALI, SINGLE VINEYARD | TEMPRANILLO BLEND** **RM 1090**
RIOJA, SPAIN

2021 **ENVÍNATE-LOUSAS, PARCELA SEOANE | MENCIA BLEND** **RM 480**
GALICIA, SPAIN

Sweet

2018 **LOIMER, TROCKENBEERENAUSLESE | RIESLING | 375ML** **RM 480**
NIEDERÖSTEREICH, AUSTRIA

2016 **J.J. PRÜM, BERNKASTELER LAY, AUSLESE, GOLDKAPSEL | RIESLING | 375ML** **RM 580**
MOSEL, GERMANY

NV **UMENOYADO, YUZU SAKE | YUZU | 720ML** **RM 250**
NARA, JAPAN



Red

2021	D. KUHEIJI, SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE PINOT NOIR BURGUNDY, FRANCE	RM 650
2022	D. MARC MOREY & FILS, CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, ROUGE PINOT NOIR BURGUNDY, FRANCE	RM 790
2019	D. RAYMOND USSEGLIO, CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE GRENACHE RHONE, FRANCE	RM 590
2008	CLOS DE GAMOT MALBEC CAHORS, FRANCE	RM 680
2015	D. LUCIEN CROCHET, CUVÉE PRESTIGE, SANCERRE, ROUGE PINOT NOIR LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE	RM 690
2022	MEYER-NÄKEL, GRAUWACKE, VDP ORTSWEIN, SPÄTBURGUNDER PINOT NOIR AHR, GERMANY	RM 490
2019	ARPEPE, GRUMELLO, ROCCA DE PIRO, VALTELLINA SUPERIORE NEBBIOLO LOMBARDY, ITALY	RM 520
2021	SUERTE DEL MARQUÉS, VIDUENO FIELD BLEND CANARY ISLAND, SPAIN	RM 550
2022	THISTLEDOWN, OLD VINE, GORGEOUS GRENACHE GRENACHE SOUTH AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA	RM 390
2022	THISTLEDOWN, SANDS OF TIME, SINGLE VINEYARD GRENACHE MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA	RM 550
2023	THE SADIE FAMILY, SOLDAAT, CITRUSDAL MOUNTAIN GRENACHE OLIFANTS RIVER, SOUTH AFRICA	RM 600
2020	THE MASCOT, NAPA VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA, USA	RM 800





Bin End

Red

2016	RIVERA, PUER APULIAE, CASTEL DEL MONTE, RISERVA NERO DI TROIA PUGLIA, ITALY	RM 450
2020	MERITXELL PALLEJA, NITA GARNACHA BLEND PRIORAT, SPAIN	RM 380
2017	MERITXELL PALLEJA, MAGRAN GARNACHA PRIORAT, SPAIN	RM 500
2019	JACKSON FAMILY – FREEMARK ABBEY, NAPA VALLEY MERLOT CALIFORNIA, USA	RM 580
2021	BODEGAS CARO, AMANCAYA MALBEC BLEND MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	RM 350
2021	FRASER GALLOP, ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA	RM 350
2017	YARRA YERING, DRY RED NO. 1 CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA	RM 650
2019	CHATEAUX POMEAUX, POMEROL MERLOT BLEND BORDEAUX, FRANCE	RM 650

